
 

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to JNTU) 
Koheda Road, Chinthaplliguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M), R.R Dist – 501 510 (A.P) Phone 08414-313464 

 

   
 
 

 

BUS STOP  Time  

MEHDIPATNAM 7:45 A.M 

MASAB TANK 7:50 A.M 

BAZARGHAT 7:53 A.M 

NAMPALLY (Railway 

Station) 7:57 A.M 

TROOP BAZAR 7: 59A.M 

KOTI 8:00 A.M 

CHADHARGHAT 8:05 A.M 

SAIDABAD 8: 15 A.M 

I S SADAN 8:17 A.M 

CHAMPAPET 8:20 A.M 

GREEN PARK COLONY 8:23 A.M 

B.R.R GADEN 8:25 A.M 

KARMANGHAT 8:27 A.M 

BIRAMALGUDA 8:30 A.M 

OMKAR NAGAR 8: 33 A.M 

HASTHINAPURAM 8:35 A.M 

B.N. REDDY 8:38 A.M 

COLLEGE 9:10 A.M 
 

   

            
  

    

   2 ROUTE NO - 3 MEHDIPATNAM 


